U VILNIUS
LITHUANIA

Thursday, November 22
8.30  Registration
9.00  Opening with greetings

— — [
ARCHITECTURE
|

Challenges of Change

Konstitucijos av. 3, Vilnius
22 - 23 November, 2018

Theme of the day: Experiences for future

9.10
9.40

10.10

10.40

11.10

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

14.00

14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
19.00

Chairing: Dalia Bardauskiené, Liutauras Nekrosius

Dolf Broekhuizen

Kerstin Renz

Ana Kreg,
Jo Van Den Berghe

Sun Young Rieh

Coffee

Experimental Vocational Schools in the Netherlands

Cold War Politics in School - German School Architecture in the 1950ths

THE LOADED NOOK: Social Change through re-thinking in-between
spaces of Slovene Educational Buildings

Issues of Compact Urban School: Focused on Elementary School without
Playground

Chairing: Barbara Pampe, Albertas Lakstauskas

Dorte Kristensen
Auksé Petruskeviciaté

Nikolaus von Kaisenberg

Lunch

New spaces in educational landscape

Reconstruction of Non-formal Education System of Children: from
Project to Reality

Unfolding as the source of education; process architecture as the starting
point of object design

Chairing: Dolf Broekhuizen, Sun Young Rieh

Petras Grecevicius,
Vaida Vaitkuté Eidimtiené,
Rasa Sloveckaité

Paula Lacomba Montes

Gintaras Caikauskas

Aspects of the formation of a sustainable environment for a modern
educational institution

The Architectural experience of Hertfordshire (1940-49), Great Britain

Practice of design of modern educational and training buildings

Opening of the exhibition “Lithuania goes to school”

Round table, discussion of the theme of the day: moderator Marco di Nallo

Conference Dinner
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Friday, November 23

9.00-11.00

excursion, visiting
educational objects

11.00-11.20 Coffee

— — s
ARCHITECTURE
]

Challenges of Change

Konstitucijos av. 3, Vilnius
22 - 23 November, 2018

University of management and economics (ISM);
Vytautas Magnus gymnasium;
Lithuanian Children and Youth Centre

Theme of the day: Participation and inclusive design

11.20

11.50

12.20

12.50

13.20

14.20

14.50

15.20

15.50

16.20

17.30

Chairing: Rolandas Palekas, Indré Ruseckaité

Barbara Pampe

Jovita Starkuté

Siarhei Liubimau

Zoltan Schrammel

Lunch

Participation in school design. A preplanning phase as a tool to improve
school design

System of collaboration between parents and pedagogues: context of the
relations between the consumers and suppliers of educational services

'Knowledge Infrastructure’ as a Guiding Notion in Applied Urbanist
Research

Edu_Tec Tour

Chairing: Siarhei Liubimau, Edita Riaubiené

Massimo
Santanicchia,
Harriet Harriss

Cristian Stefanescu

Baiba Vérpe

Rolandas Palekas

Citizenship Pedagogy: building collaboration and activism into
architectural curricula

The story of the Bergen School of Architecture .| The ongoing
transformation of a grain silo into a living learning laboratory

Elaboration of digital manual for interior project of digital depositary as
a way of teaching interior design in vocational secondary education
institutions in Latvia

Community as a School

Round table, discussion of the theme of the day: moderator Marco di Nallo

Closing of the conference



