



Konstitucijos av. 3, Vilnius **22 - 23 November, 2018**

Thursday, November 22			
8.30	Registration		
9.00	Opening with greetings		
Theme of the day: Experiences for future			
	Chairing: Dalia Bardauskienė, Liutauras Nekrošius		
9.10	Dolf Broekhuizen	Experimental Vocational Schools in the Netherlands	
9.40	Kerstin Renz	Cold War Politics in School - German School Architecture in the 1950ths	
10.10	Ana Kreč, Jo Van Den Berghe	THE LOADED NOOK: Social Change through re-thinking in-between spaces of Slovene Educational Buildings	
10.40	Sun Young Rieh	Issues of Compact Urban School: Focused on Elementary School without Playground	
11.10	Coffee		
	Chairing: Barbara Pampe, Albertas Lakštauskas		
11.30	Dorte Kristensen	New spaces in educational landscape	
12.00	Auksė Petruškevičiūtė	Reconstruction of Non-formal Education System of Children: from Project to Reality	
12.30	Nikolaus von Kaisenberg	Unfolding as the source of education; process architecture as the starting point of object design	
13.00	Lunch		
	Chairing: Dolf Broekhuizen,	Sun Young Rieh	
14.00	Petras Grecevičius, Vaida Vaitkutė Eidimtienė, Rasa Sloveckaitė	Aspects of the formation of a sustainable environment for a modern educational institution	
14.30	Paula Lacomba Montes	The Architectural experience of Hertfordshire (1940-49), Great Britain	
15.00	Gintaras Čaikauskas	Practice of design of modern educational and training buildings	
15.30	Opening of the exhibition "Lithuania goes to school"		
16.00	Round table, discussion of the theme of the day: moderator Marco di Nallo		
19.00	Conference Dinner		





Konstitucijos av. 3, Vilnius **22 - 23 November, 2018**

Friday, November 23			
9.00-11.00	excursion, visiting educational objects	University of management and economics (ISM); Vytautas Magnus gymnasium; Lithuanian Children and Youth Centre	
11.00-11.20	Coffee		
Theme of the	day: Participation and	l inclusive design	
	Chairing: Rolandas Palekas, Indrė Ruseckaitė		
11.20	Barbara Pampe	Participation in school design. A preplanning phase as a tool to improve school design	
11.50	Jovita Starkutė	System of collaboration between parents and pedagogues: context of the relations between the consumers and suppliers of educational services	
12.20	Siarhei Liubimau	'Knowledge Infrastructure' as a Guiding Notion in Applied Urbanist Research	
12.50	Zoltan Schrammel	Edu_Tec_Tour	
13.20	Lunch		
	Chairing: Siarhei Liubimau, Edita Riaubienė		
14.20	Massimo Santanicchia, Harriet Harriss	Citizenship Pedagogy: building collaboration and activism into architectural curricula	
14.50	Cristian Stefanescu	The story of the Bergen School of Architecture . The ongoing transformation of a grain silo into a living learning laboratory	
15.20	Baiba Vērpe	Elaboration of digital manual for interior project of digital depositary as a way of teaching interior design in vocational secondary education institutions in Latvia	
15.50	Rolandas Palekas	Community as a School	
16.20	Round table, discussion of the theme of the day: moderator Marco di Nallo		
17.30	Closing of the conference		